
gb-p-e-rev1.doc  

INTERNATIONAL LABOUR OFFICE GB.279/P(Rev.1) 

 279th Session 
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Programme of meetings for the 
279th Session of the Governing Body 

 
Thursday, 2 November  

11 a.m. and 3 p.m.  Committee on Freedom of Association 

3 p.m. Board of the International Training Centre of the 
ILO, Turin (in Turin) 

  

Friday, 3 November  

10 a.m. and 3 p.m.  Committee on Freedom of Association 

9.30 a.m. Board of the International Training Centre of the 
ILO, Turin (in Turin) 

  

Monday, 6 November  

10 a.m.  Subcommittee on Multinational Enterprises 

10.30 a.m. and 3 p.m. Working Party on Policy regarding the Revision 
of Standards 

  

Tuesday, 7 November  

10.30 a.m. and 3 p.m. Programme, Financial and Administrative 
Committee 

  

Wednesday, 8 November  

10.30 a.m. Programme, Financial and Administrative 
Committee 

3 p.m. Committee on Employment and Social Policy 

3 p.m. Board of the International Institute for Labour 
Studies 

  

Thursday, 9 November  

10.30 a.m. and 3 p.m. Committee on Employment and Social Policy 

10.30 a.m. and 3 p.m. Committee on Technical Cooperation 
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Friday, 10 November  

10.30 a.m. and 3 p.m. Committee on Legal Issues and International 
Labour Standards 

10.30 a.m. and 3 p.m. Committee on Sectoral and Technical Meetings 
and Related Issues 

  

Monday, 13 November  

10.30 a.m. and 3 p.m. Working Party on the Social Dimension of 
Globalization 

  

Tuesday, 14 November  

9 a.m. Employers’ group 
Workers’ group 

10 a.m. Government group 

3 p.m. Governing Body 

  

Wednesday, 15 November, 
Thursday, 16 November 
and Friday, 17 November 

10 a.m. and 3 p.m.  Governing Body 

 
 


